
ECTOR COUNTY INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT 

ODESSA, TEXAS 

DIGITAL VIDEO RECORDING SYSTEMS FOR SCHOOL BUSES 

BID TABULATION FOR BID #09-40 

OPENED FRIDAY, MAY 22, 2009 AT 4:00 P.M. 

 

VENDOR 
 

Unit Price Total 
Price 

Install Total 
Install 

DELIVERY 

 
*AngelTrax - 

GPS 

 
$1,579.48 

 
$23,692.20

 
$275.00 

 
$4,125.00 

 
48 hrs ARO 

 
AngelTrax- 

VSM 
 

 
$1,891.40 

 
$28,371.00

 
$275.00 

 
$4,125.00 

 
48 hrs. ARO 

 
Safety Vision 

 
$1,697.00 

 
$25,455.00

 

 
$295.00 

 
$4,425.00 

 
2 weeks ARO 

 
TCB 

Surveillance 
 

 
$2,073.00 

 
$31,095.00

 
$300.00 

 
$4,500.00 

 
2 weeks ARO 

 
247 Security 

 

 
$1,715.00 

 
$25,725.00

 
$300.00 

 
$4,500.00 

 
20 Days ARO 

 
ICOP Digital 

 

 
1,851.30 

 
$27,771.00

 
$350.00 

 
$5,250.00 

 
2 weeks ARO 

      
*SUCCESSFUL BIDDER 

 


