ECTOR COUNTY INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT ODESSA, TEXAS

DIGITAL VIDEO RECORDING SYSTEMS FOR SCHOOL BUSES BID TABULATION FOR BID #09-40

OPENED FRIDAY, MAY 22, 2009 AT 4:00 P.M.

VENDOR	Unit Price	Total	Install	Total	DELIVERY
		Price		Install	
*AngelTrax - GPS	\$1,579.48	\$23,692.20	\$275.00	\$4,125.00	48 hrs ARO
AngelTrax- VSM	\$1,891.40	\$28,371.00	\$275.00	\$4,125.00	48 hrs. ARO
Safety Vision	\$1,697.00	\$25,455.00	\$295.00	\$4,425.00	2 weeks ARO
TCB Surveillance	\$2,073.00	\$31,095.00	\$300.00	\$4,500.00	2 weeks ARO
247 Security	\$1,715.00	\$25,725.00	\$300.00	\$4,500.00	20 Days ARO
ICOP Digital	1,851.30	\$27,771.00	\$350.00	\$5,250.00	2 weeks ARO

^{*}SUCCESSFUL BIDDER